

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 958 OF 2010

PREM NATH BALI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REG.,HIGH COURT OF DELHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/06/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Sapra, Adv.  
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
For RR No. 2 Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. Ch. Shamshuddin Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On a joint request made by the learned  
counsel for the appellant and respondent No. 2,  
list the matter on Thursday, the 21st June, 2012.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENU DIWAN]  
COURT MASTER