

ITEM NO.1 (PH)

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 958/2010

PREM NATH BALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REG.,HIGH COURT OF DELHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sreegesh, Adv.
Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. T. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER